=0, Leading the Way

in Lightweight Towable
Luxury and Value!

Ty

Cruiser RV Corporation utilizes only

the finest quality materials

and construction techniques in the
manufacture of our recreational vehicles.
Our customers appreciate the attention
to detail that goes into each and every
coach that we build. If you are in the
market for a lightweight towable and are
looking for the best possible value for
your hard earned dollar, then Cruiser RV
is your best choice!

You can take the Fun Finder anywhere.
It’s easily towed by the most modest of
mini-vans, SUVS and even the larger
passenger cars.

Check out the other fine RV products from
Cruiser RV, including the Shadow Cruiser
line of quality truck campers and 5th wheels.



SHADOWCRUISER

MODEL SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Interior Height
Bed Size

Dinette Bed Size
Gaucho Size

Axle Weight
Hitch Weight

Dry Weight
GVWR

Cargo Capacity
Fresh Water Tank
Gray Water Tank
Black Water Tank
LP Bottle

Power Converter (Amps)
Elect. Ign. Furnace (BTUs)
NOTE: Weights are approximate and based on standard features. Optional equipment is not included.

Cruiser RV, Corp. constantly strives to improve its product. All specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation.
See your local Cruiser RV dealer today to review a current model.

T-139
14’ 9"
84"
81"
6’ 4"
N/A
60 x 80
N/A
1530 Ibs.
150 Ibs.
1680 Ibs.
3150 Ibs.
1470 Ibs.
30 gal.
12 gal.
12 gal.
20#
32
16K

T-160
16’ 0"
84"
8 1"
6’ 4"
N/A
60 x 80
N/A

1790 Ibs.

190 Ibs.

1980 Ibs.
3690 Ibs.
1710 Ibs.

30 gal.

20 gal.

12 gal.
20#
32
16K

Cruiser RV, Corp.
17090 St. Rd. 120 East « Bristol, IN 46507
Ph. (574) 848-1585 « Fax (574) 848-9576

T-189 FD

18’ 9"
84"
8 2"
6’ 4"
N/A

60 x 80
72 x 40

240 Ibs.

30 gal.

20 gal.

20 gal.
20#
45
16K

2065 Ibs.

2305 Ibs.
3740 Ibs.
1435 Ibs.

TANDEM

(OPTION)

(2325 Ibs.)

(2565 Ibs.)
(4200 Ibs.)
(1635 Ibs.)

T-189 FBR

18’ 9"
84"
8 2"
6’ 4"
60 x 80
33x72
N/A
2065 Ibs.
240 Ibs.
2305 Ibs.
3740 Ibs.
1435 Ibs.
30 gal.
20 gal.
20 gal.
20#
45
16K

TANDEM

(OPTION)

(2325 Ibs.)

(2565 Ibs.)
(4200 Ibs.)
(1635 Ibs.)
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25" 1"
90"
8 6"
6’ 4"
60 x 80
40 x 72
N/A
3245 Ibs.
375 Ibs.
3620 Ibs.
7000 lbs.
3380 Ibs.
30 gal.
33 gal.
33 gal.
30#
45
16K
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