

SHADOWCRUISER

Cruiser RV, Corp. 17090 St. Rd. 120 East • Bristol, IN 46507 Ph. (574) 848-1585 • Fax (574) 848-9576

MODEL SPECIFICATIONS	T-139	T-160	T-189 FD		T-189 FBR		T-240
Exterior Length	14' 9"	16' 0"	18' 9"	TANDEM AXLE	18' 9"	TANDEM AXLE	25' 1"
Exterior Width	84"	84"	84"	(OPTION)	84"	(OPTION)	90"
Exterior Height	8' 1"	8' 1"	8' 2"		8' 2"		8' 6"
Interior Height	6' 4"	6' 4"	6' 4"		6' 4"		6' 4"
Bed Size	N/A	N/A	N/A		60 x 80		60 x 80
Dinette Bed Size	60 x 80	60 x 80	60 x 80		33 x 72		40 x 72
Gaucho Size	N/A	N/A	72 x 40		N/A		N/A
Axle Weight	1530 lbs.	1790 lbs.	2065 lbs.	(2325 lbs.)	2065 lbs.	(2325 lbs.)	3245 lbs.
Hitch Weight	150 lbs.	190 lbs.	240 lbs.		240 lbs.		375 lbs.
Dry Weight	1680 lbs.	1980 lbs.	2305 lbs.	(2565 lbs.)	2305 lbs.	(2565 lbs.)	3620 lbs.
GVWR	3150 lbs.	3690 lbs.	3740 lbs.	(4200 lbs.)	3740 lbs.	(4200 lbs.)	7000 lbs.
Cargo Capacity	1470 lbs.	1710 lbs.	1435 lbs.	(1635 lbs.)	1435 lbs.	(1635 lbs.)	3380 lbs.
Fresh Water Tank	30 gal.	30 gal.	30 gal.		30 gal.		30 gal.
Gray Water Tank	12 gal.	20 gal.	20 gal.		20 gal.		33 gal.
Black Water Tank	12 gal.	12 gal.	20 gal.		20 gal.		33 gal.
LP Bottle	20#	20#	20#		20#		30#
Power Converter (Amps)	32	32	45		45		45
Elect. Ign. Furnace (BTUs)	16K	16K	16K		16K		16K

NOTE: Weights are approximate and based on standard features. Optional equipment is not included. Cruiser RV, Corp. constantly strives to improve its product. All specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation. See your local Cruiser RV dealer today to review a current model.

